2.2 Please provide a breakdown of estimated numbers of permanent employees by

occupational group and gender as on the 1st of April 2003:

(Please refer to
the back of the
questionnaire for
official definitions
of these
occupational
groups.)

(Please note: the
totals in 2.2
should match the
totals in 2.3.)

Managers
Professionals

Technicians

Administrators / Secretaries

Service and sales workers

Agricultural and fishery workers

Craft and skilled trade workers

Plant and machine operators

Elementary workers / Labourers

TOTAL

Female

Male

36-46

47-57

58-68

69-79

80-90

91-101

102-112

113-123

124-134

135-136

2.3 Please provide a breakdown of estimated humbers of permanent employees by occupational group and
population group as on the 1st of April 2003:

Managers
Professionals
Technicians

Administrators/
Secretaries
Service and sales
workers
Agricultural and
fishery workers
Craft and skilled
trade workers
Plant and machine
operators
Elementary workers
/ Labourers
TOTAL

African

Coloured

Indian/Asian

137-153

154-170

171-187

188-204

205-221

222-238

239-255

256-272

273-289

290-306



