2.2 Please provide a breakdown of estimated numbers of <u>permanent</u> employees by occupational group and gender as on the 1st of April 2003:

		Female		Male		TOTAL			
(Please refer to the back of the questionnaire for official definitions of these occupational groups.)	Managers								36-46
	Professionals								47-57
	Technicians								58-68
	Administrators / Secretaries								69-79
	Service and sales workers								80-90
	Agricultural and fishery workers								91-101
(Please note: the totals in 2.2 should match the totals in 2.3.)	Craft and skilled trade workers								102-112
	Plant and machine operators								113-123
	Elementary workers / Labourers								124-134
	TOTAL								135-136

2.3 Please provide a breakdown of estimated numbers of <u>permanent</u> employees by occupational group and population group as on the 1st of April 2003:

	African	Coloured	Indian/Asian	White	TOTAL	
Managers						137-153
Professionals						154-170
Technicians						171-187
Administrators/ Secretaries						188-204
Service and sales workers						205-221
Agricultural and fishery workers						222-238
Craft and skilled trade workers						239-255
Plant and machine operators						256-272
Elementary workers / Labourers						273-289
TOTAL						290-306